
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

9 
17 
35 

7 
86 
68 
15 
28 

4 
44 

5 
52 
11 

Name 

Marcus Armstrong 
Clement Novalak 
Robert Shwartzman 
Richard Verschoor 
Brendon Leitch 
Juan Manuel Correa 
James Pull 
Cameron Das 
Reid Harker 
Calvin Ming 
Ryan Yardley 
Charles Milesi 
Taylor Cockerton 

Hometown 

New Zealand 
Great Britain 
Russia 
Netherlands 
New Zealand 
Ecuador 
Singapore 
USA 
Auckland NZ 
Guyana 
Christchurch NZ 
France 
New Zealand 

Make 

Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 

Total Tm 

13:21.285 
14:09.747 
15:48.709 
14:20.412 
15:29.089 
14:22.830 
15:37.105 
14:21.159 
15:06.900 
13:36.571 
14:46.638 
14:24.498 
15:33.690 

Best Tm 

53.089 
53.141 
53.169 
53.191 
53.270 
53.303 
53.351 
53.479 
53.663 
53.700 
53.806 
54.018 
54.054 

Diff 

0.052 
0.080 
0.102 
0.181 
0.214 
0.262 
0.390 
0.574 
0.611 
0.717 
0.929 
0.965 

Best Speed 

177.664 
177.490 
177.397 
177.323 
177.060 
176.951 
176.791 
176.368 
175.764 
175.642 
175.296 
174.608 
174.492 

In Lap 

5 
7 
9 
9 
6 
6 

10 
7 

10 
7 
9 
6 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Qualifing part 2 

Qualifying started at 11:22:55 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

20/01/2018 11:15 


